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Agency

Alabama Office of Water Resources

Southeastern Power Administration

Alabama Office of Water Resources

Southern Nuclear

Balch & Bingham (APC)
Alabama Power Company
Alabama Power Company
Montgomery Water Works
Atlanta Regional Commission
Gwinnett County Water & Sewer
GA Environmental Protection Div.
USACE - Mobile District
USACE - South Atlantic Division

MEAG Power/SeFPC.

Phone Number

334-242-5697

706-213-3855

334-242-4989

205-992-6387

205-226-8718

205-257-3220

205-257-3585

334-206-1699

404-463-3255

678-376-7154

404-657-8807

251-690-3260

404-562-5232

770-563-1466
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Consultant to SeFPC
Meadwestvaco, Inc.

City of Atlanta

USACE - Mobile District
USACE — Mobile District
City of LaGrange, GA

City of LaGrange, GA

Tri Rivers Waterway Development Assoc

ADCNR/DWFF
ADCNR/DWFF
Hydrologics (ARC)
USACE - Mobile District
USACE - Mobile District
USACE - Mobile District
USACE - Mobile District
GA DNR-WRD

Blackwell Sanders (Florida)

FL Fish & Wildlife Conservation Comm.

770-857-1250

334-448-6356

404-373-2928

251-694-4018

251-694-3647

706-883-2057

706-883-2150

334-688-1000

334-242-3851

334-347-9467

410-715-0555
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850-410-0656
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Ext. 17336

University of Georgia 706-542-2944
Alabama Water Resources Office 334-353-1530
Lightfoot Franklin (Alabama) 205-531-0747

GA Environmental Protection Division 404-463-2883
McKenna Long & Aldridge (Georgia) 404-527-8390

McKenna Long & Aldridge (Georgia) 404-527-4914

King & Spalding (ARC) 404-572-2742
US Fish and Wildlife Service 850-760-0552
Hydrologics (ARC) 410-715-0555
Alabama Dept of Environment Mgt 334-260-2748
USACE - Mobile District 251-690-2730
USACE - Mobile District 251-690-3005
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